Schwabischer Meister Elektro-Jedermann 2015
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Wertung Erwachsene

Name

Gruber Stephan
Walz Thomas
Genkinger Kurt
Schiitz Thomas
Sehorz Klaus
Aschenbrenner Thomas
Beyerle Gerhard
Brunner Udo

Bee Franz
Eisenmaier Siegfried
Schelshorn Hans
Scharke Bernhard
Glogger Martin
Petrick Wilfried
Wrchlawsky Martin
Gut Helmut

Dreyer Konrad
Kopek Joshua
Holzenleuchter Reinhard
Petrick Norbert
Krieg Rolf

Glogger Roland
Deuschle Hans
Hufnagl Dominik
Glogger Eduard
Schmitz Klaus
Gobel Ernst
Gutmair Hans
Kuchemdiiller Walter

Wertung Jugendliche

Name

Janne Hirlinger

Leon Gruber

Niko Genkinger
Aschenbrenner Moritz
Anna Schiitz

David Schiitz
Alexander Ostermeier

Verein

MPFC Dillingen

FSV Karlsruhe 1910 e.V.
MFF Bitz

MFC Burgau

IFS Dischingen

MFV Stauden

IFS Dischingen

MFG Hoéchstadt/Aisch
MFC Dillingen

MSV Giengen
Boarische Adler

IFS Dischingen

MLV Krumbach

MPFC lkarus Kempten
MFC Burgau

MLV Krumbach

MFC Burgau

MEFC Dillingen

MFG Hoéchstadt/Aisch
MPFC lkarus Kempten
MLV Krumbach

MLV Krumbach

MFG Schorndorf
MLV Krumbach

MLV Krumbach

MLV Krumbach
MFC Dillingen
MEFC Dillingen

Verein

MFF Bitz

MFC Dillingen
MFF Bitz

MFV Stauden
MFC Burgau
MFC Burgau
LSG Haselbach

MLV-K MFC-D Gesamt

2948
2988
2970
2878
2885
2819

2914

2852
2851
2849
2833
2831

2794
2779
2778
2754
2754
2718
2700
2687

Gesamt

2969
2880
2844
2879
2759
2724
2946

2966
2897
2884
2893
2795
2533
2955
2955
2918

2908
2870

2829
2814

2570

2928
2896
2833
2587
2388
2311

5913
5885
5854
5771
5680
5353
2955
2955
2918
2914
2908
2870
2852
2851
2849
2833
2831
2829
2814
2794
2779
2778
2754
2754
2718
2700
2687
2570

0

5898
5777
5677
5465
5147
5035
2946
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